
Resultat
Björkmörkret Umeå den 20 oktober 2018

Klass C1

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Henric Livbom SJPK Luleå 43977 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 4 34 / 22 6 B

2 David Blom SJPK Luleå 46184 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 2 33 / 20 9 B

3 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 43920 Mo 6 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 32 / 19 10 B

4 Fredrik Sundin Umeå PK 43915 Bn 6 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 6 5 / 3 29 / 17 7

5 Maja Forsberg Umeå PK 47262 Un 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 5 5 / 3 22 / 17 4

6 Ulf Ahlgren Umeå PK 39833 Hä 4 / 3 0 / 0 3 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 2 / 2 21 / 17 10

Klass C2

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Mikael Asplund Kullens PK 22123 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 5 35 / 22 7 S

2 Niklas Holmgren Burträsk PK 15427 Unique 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 34 / 19 7 B

3 Anton Grafström Vännäs PSK 43671 Fe 6 / 3 6 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 5 32 / 20 4 B

4 Per Dahlin Vännäs PSK 34472 Fe 5 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 2 25 / 18 2

5 Dennis Andersson Umeå PK 37831 Br 5 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 3 2 / 2 19 / 12 5

Klass C3

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK Fe 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 5 35 / 22 8 S

2 Magnus Adolfsson Umeå PK 34054 Un 6 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 33 / 18 6 B

3 Rolf Strömberg Kalixs Pistolskyttar 39215 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 32 / 19 6 B

4 Mats Jönslars Kalixs Pistolskyttar 35417 4 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 3 32 / 18 9 B

5 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK Fe 6 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 31 / 21 8

6 Tony Andersson Vännäs PSK 33188 Fe 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 31 / 20 7

7 Mikael Nyberg Umeå PK STI9 6 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 0 / 0 23 / 14 6

Klass VetY

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Torbjörn Johansson Öviks PK 15467 GSP 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 32 / 19 7 B

2 Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina PSK 8306 UN 5 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 3 / 3 24 / 18 7

Klass VetÄ

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

Leif Wennberg Rundvik PK 37821 AW93 1 / 1 2 / 1 2 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 4 0 / 0 12 / 10 4

Klass B2

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

Johan  Lidström Umeå PK 4 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 2 25 / 17 4

Klass B3

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Torbjörn Johansson Öviks PK 15467 GSP 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 33 / 21 8 B

2 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 2 / 2 31 / 19 9
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Klass A1

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Henric Livbom SJPK Luleå 43977 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 30 / 20 7

2 David Blom SJPK Luleå 46184 4 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 3 27 / 17 2

3 Ulf Ahlgren Umeå PK 39833 CZ 5 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 2 24 / 14 5

4 Fredrik Sundin Umeå PK 43915 CZ9 6 / 3 0 / 0 3 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 16 / 11 2

Klass A2

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Niklas Holmgren Burträsk PK 15427
Kimber

45
6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 33 / 19 7 B

2 Johan  Lidström Umeå PK 4 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 3 32 / 19 8 B

3 Mikael Asplund Kullens PK 22123 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 4 31 / 21 9 B

4 Dennis Andersson Umeå PK 37831 CZ75 5 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 5 24 / 17 2

5 Jakob Schöld Storumans PK 1700 G9 5 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 3 20 / 14 3

6 Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina PSK 8306 FT9 4 / 3 3 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 16 / 11 8

Klass A3

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK Sig9 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 34 / 21 8 S

2 Mats Jönslars Kalixs Pistolskyttar 35417 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 4 / 2 33 / 19 8 B

3 Torbjörn Johansson Öviks PK 15467 N9 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 31 / 21 9 B

4 Mikael Nyberg Umeå PK STI9 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 3 31 / 19 9 B

5 Magnus Adolfsson Umeå PK 34054 G9 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 6 / 3 31 / 19 5 B

6 Rolf Strömberg Kalixs Pistolskyttar 39215 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 6 4 / 3 29 / 19 8

7 Jack Schöld Storumans PK 34465 Sig9 0 / 0 4 / 1 5 / 4 4 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 1 17 / 11 2

Klass R1

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Henric Livbom SJPK Luleå 43977 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 5 33 / 23 4 B

2 David Blom SJPK Luleå 46184 5 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 4 / 3 24 / 17 7

Klass R2

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Mikael Asplund Kullens PK 22123 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 5 34 / 22 4 B

2 Anton Grafström Vännäs PSK 43671 SW357 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 31 / 21 6

3 Niklas Holmgren Burträsk PK 15427 SW38 3 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 4 / 3 27 / 17 6

4 Per Dahlin Vännäs PSK 34472 SW 4 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 2 5 / 5 4 / 3 26 / 19 4

5 Jakob Schöld Storumans PK 1700 SW38 5 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 6 2 / 2 23 / 17 3

6 Sune Nybrand Vilhelmina PSK 8306 Colt 5 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 5 3 / 2 22 / 15 6

Klass R3

Plac Namn Förening Kort nr. Vapen Po M

1 Niklas Johansson Umeå FU 1986 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 6 6 / 4 36 / 22 7 S

2 Rolf Strömberg Kalixs Pistolskyttar 39215 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 6 5 / 4 33 / 20 9 B

3 Mats Jönslars Kalixs Pistolskyttar 35417 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 5 5 / 4 32 / 21 5

4 Tony Andersson Vännäs PSK 33188 SW357 6 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 6 3 / 2 27 / 17 4

5 Jack Schöld Storumans PK 34465 RU44 1 / 1 0 / 0 1 / 1 5 / 3 2 / 2 1 / 1 10 / 8 7

Gränser för standardmedaljer, silver/brons:

C-vapen, 21 starter 35/32

B-vapen, 3 starter --/33

A-vapen, 17 starter 34/31

R-vapen, 13 starter 36/33
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